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Tour 1, le 18 août 2018

GOLF D'HARDELOT

COUPE DES 2 GÉNÉRATIONS
Classement Brut

Scramble Stableford

Première Série
Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Index Brut

1 ROGER Didier ARRAS 4,0

2 ROGER Thomas ARRAS 8,0 42

3 BAURAIN Cyril HARDELOT 6,6

4 BAURAIN Paul HARDELOT 15,9 38

5 DECROP Thomas HARDELOT 7,7

6 DECROP Juliette HARDELOT 16,1 35

7 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT 5,8

8 SAUVAGE Nicolas HARDELOT 18,5 34

9 VOIMENT Enzo NANTES ERDRE 14,9

10 VOIMENT Annie HARDELOT 20,9 32

11 LAURENT Julien ARRAS 17,0

12 LAURENT Jean-Michel ARRAS 23,3 31

13 PADIEU Ernest ARRAS 20,4

14 PADIEU Romain HAUTS-DE-FRANCE 30,0 23

15 BILGER Raymond HARDELOT 20,0

16 BILGER Axel HARDELOT 48 19

17 GRAMET Anne-Sophie HARDELOT 30,5

18 GRAMET Emilou HARDELOT 32,0 19

19 RAHIER Matthieu HARDELOT 26,5

20 RAHIER Patrice HARDELOT 32,0 16
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Tour 1, le 18 août 2018

GOLF D'HARDELOT

COUPE DES 3 GÉNÉRATIONS
Classement Brut

Scramble Stableford

Première Série
Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Index Brut

1 DAMEZ Paul LOLIVARIE 10,0

2 DAMEZ Jacques HARDELOT 18,2

3 DAMEZ Hugo 54 37

4 VANDENBROUCKE Vincent HARDELOT 9,4

5 ARDAENS Anny HAUTS-DE-FRANCE 54

6 VANDENBROUCKE Apollinaire HARDELOT 54 35

7 SABATIER Florence HARDELOT 8,3

8 DUTERTRE Gerard WIMEREUX 20,6

9 SABATIER Agathe HARDELOT 54 35

10 TROTTIN Clément HAUTS-DE-FRANCE 16,4

11 DEBERDT Patrick HARDELOT 24,4

12 TROTTIN Marie-Charlotte HAUTS-DE-FRANCE 35,7 33

13 TAHON Françoise HARDELOT 27,7

14 DERVILLE Basile HARDELOT 30,0

15 DERVILLE Sophie HARDELOT 54 29
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Tour 1, le 18 août 2018

GOLF D'HARDELOT

COUPE DES 2 GÉNÉRATIONS
Classement Net

Scramble Stableford

Première Série
Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Index Net

1 ROGER Didier ARRAS 4,0

2 ROGER Thomas ARRAS 8,0 43

3 BAURAIN Cyril HARDELOT 6,6

4 BAURAIN Paul HARDELOT 15,9 42

5 LAURENT Julien ARRAS 17,0

6 LAURENT Jean-Michel ARRAS 23,3 40

7 VOIMENT Enzo NANTES ERDRE 14,9

8 VOIMENT Annie HARDELOT 20,9 39

9 DECROP Thomas HARDELOT 7,7

10 DECROP Juliette HARDELOT 16,1 39

11 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT 5,8

12 SAUVAGE Nicolas HARDELOT 18,5 37

13 PADIEU Ernest ARRAS 20,4

14 PADIEU Romain HAUTS-DE-FRANCE 30,0 34

15 GRAMET Anne-Sophie HARDELOT 30,5

16 GRAMET Emilou HARDELOT 32,0 33

17 BILGER Raymond HARDELOT 20,0

18 BILGER Axel HARDELOT 48 31

19 RAHIER Matthieu HARDELOT 26,5

20 RAHIER Patrice HARDELOT 32,0 28
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Tour 1, le 18 août 2018

GOLF D'HARDELOT

COUPE DES 3 GÉNÉRATIONS
Classement Net

Scramble Stableford

Première Série
Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Index Net

1 VANDENBROUCKE Vincent HARDELOT 9,4

2 ARDAENS Anny HAUTS-DE-FRANCE 54

3 VANDENBROUCKE Apollinaire HARDELOT 54 48

4 DAMEZ Paul LOLIVARIE 10,0

5 DAMEZ Jacques HARDELOT 18,2

6 DAMEZ Hugo 54 45

7 TAHON Françoise HARDELOT 27,7

8 DERVILLE Basile HARDELOT 30,0

9 DERVILLE Sophie HARDELOT 54 44

10 TROTTIN Clément HAUTS-DE-FRANCE 16,4

11 DEBERDT Patrick HARDELOT 24,4

12 TROTTIN Marie-Charlotte HAUTS-DE-FRANCE 35,7 43

13 SABATIER Florence HARDELOT 8,3

14 DUTERTRE Gerard WIMEREUX 20,6

15 SABATIER Agathe HARDELOT 54 42


